
National Trail Program | April 2024 

Washington Office 
National Trail Program 
Document Updated: 4-17-2024 

National and Regional Saw Program Managers 

Region Name Title Contact Info 

Washington Office Dan McLaughlin 
SPTAG Chair 
National Saw Program 
Manager (acting) 

Daniel.McLaughlin@usda.gov 

Northern Region (R1) Adam Washebek Chain Saw and Crosscut Saw 
Program Manager adam.j.washebek@usda.gov 

Brian Teets Chain Saw Program Manager Brian.Teets@usda.gov Rocky Mountain 
Region (R2)

Rocky Mountain 
Region Tyler Albers Crosscut Saw Program 

Manager 
tyler.albers@usda.gov 
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Region Name Title Contact Info 

Southwest Region (R3) Kerry Wood Chain Saw Program Manager kerry.wood@usda.gov

Southwest Region Sunbear Vierra Chain Saw Program Manager Sunbear.vierra@usda.gov 

Intermountain Region
(R4) 

Brian Burbridge Chain Saw Program Manager brian.burbridge@usda.gov 

Intermountain Region Patrick Brown Crosscut Saw Program 
Manager 

patrick.j.brown@usda.gov 

Mitch Hokanson Chain Saw Program Manager mitchell.hokanson@usda.gov Pacific Southwest 
Region (R5)

Pacific Southwest 
Region Keith Dawley Crosscut Saw Program 

Manager 
keith.dawley@usda.gov 

Aaron Pedersen Chain Saw Program Manager aaron.pedersen@usda.gov Pacific 
Northwest 
Region (R6)

Pacific 
Northwest 
Region 

Drew Peterson Crosscut Saw Program 
Manager drew.peterson@usda.gov 

Southern Region (R8) Patrick Scott Chain Saw and Crosscut Saw 
Program Manager patrick.scott2@usda.gov 

Eastern Region (R9) Dan McLaughlin Chain Saw Program Manager daniel.mclaughlin@usda.gov 

Eastern Region Dave Haberl Crosscut Saw Program 
Manager 

david.j.haberl@usda.gov 

Alaska Region (R10) Austin O’Brien Chain Saw Program Manager Austin.Obrien1@usda.gov 

Job Corps Justin Abbey Chain Saw Program Manager justin.abbey@usda.gov 
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